Description PART# MSRP MAP 1-49 50-99 100+
16" 9mm Light Weight Barrel - Nitride 169MMNIT_28 159.95$    175.00$    115.00$    71.50$      65.00$
16" 9mm Light Weight Barrel - Stainless 169MMSS_28 169.95$    179.95$    119.95$    76.50$      75.00$
8" 9mm Light Weight Barrel - Stainless 89MMMPNITLT28 129.95$    89.95$      66.55$      60.50$      55.00$
5" 9mm Light Weight Barrel  59MMMPNIT 99.95$      79.95$      60.50$      55.00$      50.00$
4.5" 9mm Light Weight Barrel  459MMMPNIT 99.95$      79.95$      60.50$      55.00$      50.00$
3" 9mm Light Weight Barrel  39MMMPNIT 84.95$      74.95$      54.45$      49.50$      45.00$
CHF 10.3" 5.56 MK18 Pistol Barrel ALP103_556NITCHF 209.95$    175.00$    121.00$    110.00$    100.00$
CHF 8" 5.56 PDW Pistol Barrel ALP8_556NITCHF 199.95$    169.95$    114.95$    104.50$    95.00$
CHF 14.5" Nitride 5.56 NATO Government Barrel ALPCHF145NIT556GOV 209.95$    175.00$    151.25$    137.50$    125.00$
CHF 14.5" Nitride 5.56 NATO Barrel ALPCHF145NIT556 209.95$    175.00$    151.25$    137.50$    125.00$
CHF 16" Nitride 5.56 NATO Government Barrel ALPCHF16NIT556GOV 209.95$    175.00$    151.25$    137.50$    125.00$
CHF 16" 5.56 NATO Mid Stainless Barrel  ALP16_556SSCHF 229.95$    175.00$    151.25$    137.50$    125.00$
CHF 16" Nitride 5.56 NATO Spiral Fluted ALPCHF16NIT556SF 249.95$    195.00$    169.40$    154.00$    140.00$
CHF 16" 5.56 NATO Mid Spiral Fluted Stainless Barrel ALP16_556SSSFCHF 249.95$    195.00$    169.40$    154.00$    140.00$
CHF 20" Nitride 5.56 NATO HBAR Barrel ALP20CHF556 249.95$    189.95$    181.50$    165.00$    150.00$
CHF 20" Nitride 5.56 NATO HBAR Spiral Fluted Barrel ALP20CHF556SF 279.95$    209.95$    205.00$    187.00$    170.00$
CHF 20" Nitride 224 Valkyrie 1-7 HBAR Barrel ALP20CHF224 249.95$    189.95$    181.50$    165.00$    150.00$
CHF 20" Nitride 224 Valkyrie 1-7 HBAR Spiral Fluted Barrel ALP20CHF224SF 279.95$    189.95$    205.00$    187.00$    170.00$
CHF 20" Nitride 224 Valkyrie 1-7 Bull Barrel ALP20CHF224BUL 249.95$    189.95$    181.50$    165.00$    150.00$
CHF 20" Nitride 224 Valkyrie 1-7 Bull Spiral Fluted Barrel ALP20CHF224BULSF 279.95$    209.95$    205.00$    187.00$    170.00$
CHF 16" 9mm Light Weight Stainless Barrel - 1/2 -28 ALP169MMSS_28CHF 199.95$    169.95$    145.20$    132.00$    120.00$
CHF 4.5" 9mm  Stainless Pistol Barrel 459MMCHFSS 129.95$    79.95$      66.00$      66.00$      60.00$
714-332-1077 SALES@AR15HARDWARE.COM.
Confidential dealer pricing, do not distribute. Pricing subject to change with out notice. 1/20/20 V1
Alpha Shooting Sports Barrel Dealer Pricing
Quantity Tiers
Muzzle Brakes
Quantity Tiers
Description PART# MSRP MAP Level 2 Level 1
Colossal Comp 1/2-28 5.56 Cal CCMB556 69.95$    59.95$    $35.95 $39.95
Colossal Comp 5/8-24 .30 Cal CCMB30 69.95$    59.95$    $35.95 $39.95
Hand guards
Quantity Tiers
Description PART# MSRP MAP Level 2 Level 1
AR15 4" M-LOK Handguard Black ALPML4BLK 149.95$  99.95$    60.00$    66.00$
AR15 4" M-LOK Handguard FDE ALPML4FDE 169.95$  129.95$  70.00$    77.00$
AR15 15" M-LOK Handguard Black ALPML15BLK 179.95 155.00$  90.00$    99.00$
AR15 15" M-LOK Handguard FDE ALPML15FDE 189.95$  165.00$  110.00$  121.00$
AR15 15.8" Pitch Fork M-LOK Handguard Black ALPML15BLKPF 189.95$  159.95$  95.00$    104.50$
AR15 15.8" Pitch Fork M-LOK Handguard FDE ALPML15FDEPF 199.95$  169.95$  110.00$  121.00$
AR15 13.3" Pitch Fork M-LOK Handguard BLK ALP13MLBLKPF 189.95$  159.95$  95.00$    104.50$
AR15 13.3" Pitch Fork M-LOK Handguard FDE ALP13MLFDEPF 199.95$  169.95$  110.00$  121.00$
AR15 9.5" Pitch Fork M-LOK Handguard Black ALP9MLBLKPF 189.95$  159.95$  95.00$    104.50$
AR15 9.5" Pitch Fork M-LOK Handguard FDE ALP9MLFDEPF 199.95$  169.95$  110.00$  121.00$
308 15.9"  Pitch Fork M-LOK Handguard Black ALP308ML15BLKPF 219.95$  179.95$  100.00$  110.00$
308 15.9" Pitch Fork M-LOK Handguard FDE ALP308ML15FDEPF 239.95$  199.95$  120.00$  132.00$
Bolt Carrier Groups
Quantity Tiers
Description PART# MSRP MAP Level 2 Level 1
ALPHA V1 Nitride 5.56 BCG MELBCGPV1 129.95$  79.95$    69.95$    75.00$